# OP \$40.00 6693

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GUIDANCE CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED	04/26/2005

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GUIDANCE MONITORING LIMITED	
Street Address:	4 Dominus Way	
Internal Address:	Meridan Business Park	
City:	Leicester, Leicestershire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	LE19 1RP	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6693543

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)420-2201

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-420-2200

Email: monterioc@dicksteinshapiro.com

Correspondent Name: Dickstein Shapiro LLP Address Line 1: 1825 Eye Street, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: \$4401.0001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charles J. Monterio, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=S44010001NameChange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021462 FRAME: 0124



# **Company Details**

Name & Registered Office:
GUIDANCE MONITORING LIMITED
4 DOMINUS WAY
MERIDAN BUSINESS PARK
LEICESTER
LEICESTERSHIRE
LE19 1RP
Company No. 02626613

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 04/07/1991

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

3320 - Manufacture instruments for measuring etc.

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 30/11

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/11/2007 (MEDIUM)

Next Accounts Due: 30/09/2009 Last Return Made Up To: 04/07/2007 Next Return Due: 01/08/2008 OVERDUE

Last Members List: 04/07/2007

**Previous Names:** 

Date of change Previous Name

26/04/2005 GUIDANCE CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

**Branch Details** 

**RECORDED: 08/29/2008** 

There are no branches associated with this company.

**Oversea Company Info** 

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

PATENT REEL: 021462 FRAME: 0125